
Tender Notice

Tender No. CPM/MTC/EL/DFCCIL/132 Kv NCR Tr line/OT/2015-16 Dated.06.10.2015

Dedicated Freight Corridor Corporation Of India Limited intends to invite contractors /Firms to
participate in two packet system Tender bid for “Shifting and commissioning of three phase
double circuit 132 KV NCR Transmission line in connection with proposed DFCCIL alignment
at Boraki, Wair, Dankaur and Khurja in Khurja–Dadri section in the jurisdiction of Chief Project
Manager /DFCCIL Meerut unit.”

The key details of the Tender are as under:

Approximate Cost Rs. 7.22 Crore.
Earnest Money Rs. 5,11,300/-
Cost of Tender Document Rs. 10,000/- in the form of Demand

Draft/Banker’s Cheque payable in favour of
Dedicated Fright Corridor Corporation of India
Limited, Meerut.

Tender Document on sale 10:30hrs to 16:00hrs on all working days from
15.10.2015 upto 11:30hrs on 26.11.2015

Up loading of Tender Document on DFC
web site www.dfcc.gov.in and
www.eprocure.gov.in

15.10.2015

Pre Bid meeting 26.10.2015 at 11:00hrs
Date and time of submission of Tender
Document

At 15:00hrs on 26.11.2015

Date and time of opening of Technical Bid
of Tender Document

At 15:30hrs on 26.11.2015

Authority & Place for Purchase and
submission of Tender Document

Chief Project Manager, Dedicated Freight
Corridor Corporation  of  India Limited,
3rd Floor, Shri Balaji Commercial Complex,
Opposite Subharti University, Plot No. C-
2,Pocket-B, Sector-1, Vedvyas Puri,NH-58 By
Pass Road, Meerut-250002,Uttar Pradesh, India

Interested Applicants may also download the complete Tender Document from DFCC website
www.dfccil.gov.in and www.eprocure.gov.in

In case 26.11.2015 is declared as holiday, tender will be sold / received upto 11:30hrs
/15:30hrs on next working day and will be opened at 15.30 hrs on that day.

Chief Project Manager
DFCCIL/Meerut


